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Dante

MADI 

Need something more
complex or dynamic ?

Check DAISY or NEXT

  

PoP-AX Monodirectional  Single Fiber
PoP-BX        Bidirectional  Fiber Pair
PoP-SX  Bidirectional  Single Fiber
A3,B3,S3 = SDI 3G max
A4,B4,S4 = SDI 12G max  
AH,BH     = SDI 12G Long Hault

                                               Standard Modules
                                               Singlemode Fibers
                                               (Multimode on request)

PoP-VE3 Bidirect.    3G + Ethernet
PoP-VEM Monodir. 12G + Ethernet
PoP-VE4 Bidirect.  12G + Ethernet
Singlemode Fibers Modules (Multimode on request)

All Models require Fiber Pair

VF3 Bidirectional         3G + FlexyBUS
VFM Monodirectional 12G + FlexyBUS
VF4 Bidirectional       12G + FlexyBUS
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PoP-VEX SDI + Ethernet   Fiber Transceivers
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REM  PoP-VF

REM  PoP-VE

 with V-Lock 

 MORE VERSIONS

PoP   12G 3G HD – SDI 
 FIBER ADAPTER

REM

Only VF and RG

LAN
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PoP-RC.XYC  Rugged Fiber Connector   SDI + Eth. Fiber Transceivers
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3 = SDI 3G Bidirectional Module
4 = SDI 12G  Bidirectional Module
M = SDI 12G  Monodirectional Module
O = No module
Ethernet 1GB (LAN) always present

Examples:
PoP-RC.30C: Bidi 3G, LC/LC Connector
PoP-RC.33R: Dual Bidi 3G, REM Connector
PoP-RC.MON: 12G, Neutrik DUO Connector
PoP-RC.44L: Dual 12G Bidi, LEMO (SMPTE)
Singlemode Fibers Pair
Powered by 9V to 18V XLR4P

  REM     LC or SC    NEUTRIK      LEMO
(opt. DC transport low power)

PoP  Classic MiniBox Video to Fiber Converter / Transceiver 
PoP-VE PoP with Ethernet 1GB (LAN) transport
PoP-VF PoP with FlexyBUS and all connectors on Front side
PoP-R PoP-VE with RUGGED Fiber connectors (Opt. Power Transport)
Note: Optional Battery Plate/Adapter for PoP-VF and PoP-RG

REM  PoP-RG

In  A             In B                          LAN         On            Low 

Out  A           Out B    
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